
Date Day Minimum Patrol Hours Public Holiday's/Courses/Sports Events/Special Occasions Patrol on duty

(Roster)

5/11/2023 Sunday 10:00 - 11:00 OPEN DAY - JUNIOR SURF MUSTER No patrol
6/11/2023 Monday
7/11/2023 Tuesday
8/11/2023 Wednesday
9/11/2023 Thursday

10/11/2023 Friday
11/11/2023 Saturday
12/11/2023 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF / REFRESHERS 1 @ 12:00pm PATROL 3
13/11/2023 Monday
14/11/2023 Tuesday
15/11/2023 Wednesday
16/11/2023 Thursday
17/11/2023 Friday
18/11/2023 Saturday
19/11/2023 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF / REFRESHERS 1 @ 12:00pm PATROL 3
20/11/2023 Monday
21/11/2023 Tuesday
22/11/2023 Wednesday
23/11/2023 Thursday
24/11/2023 Friday
25/11/2023 Saturday
26/11/2023 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF/ REFRESHERS 1 @ 12:00pm PATROL 3
27/11/2023 Monday
28/11/2023 Tuesday
29/11/2023 Wednesday
30/11/2023 Thursday



1/12/2023 Friday 16:15 - 17:15 JUNIOR SURF/ REFRESHERS 1 @ 17:30pm 
2/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 1ST AID REFRESHERS 1. 2 & 3, PATROL 7

3/12/2023 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 PATROL 7
4/12/2023 Monday
5/12/2023 Tuesday
6/12/2023 Wednesday
7/12/2023 Thursday
8/12/2023 Friday
9/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 WHANGAMATA CLASSIC (SNRS) PATROL 2

10/12/2023 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF/ WHANGAMATA CLASSIC (SNRS) PATROL 2
11/12/2023 Monday
12/12/2023 Tuesday
13/12/2023 Wednesday
14/12/2023 Thursday
15/12/2023 Friday
16/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 MT MONSTER (SNRS) PATROL 3
17/12/2023 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF - Break up XMAS PATROL 3
18/12/2023 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS
19/12/2023 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS
20/12/2023 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
21/12/2023 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS
22/12/2023 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS
23/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 4
24/12/2023 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 Christmas Eve / PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 4
25/12/2023 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS
26/12/2023 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS
27/12/2023 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
28/12/2023 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS
29/12/2023 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS
30/12/2023 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 5 
31/12/2023 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 New Years Eve / PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 5 

1/01/2024 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS



2/01/2024 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS
3/01/2024 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
4/01/2024 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS
5/01/2024 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS
6/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS / BAY CHAMPS PAPAMOA (SNRS) PATROL 6
7/01/2024 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS  PATROL 5
8/01/2024 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS
9/01/2024 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS

10/01/2024 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
11/01/2024 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS
12/01/2024 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS
13/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS/ CRC'S TARANAKI (SNRS) PATROL 6
14/01/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 PEAK SUMMER HOURS / JUNIOR SURF/ CRC'S TARANAKI (SNRS)PATROL 6
15/01/2024 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS
16/01/2024 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS
17/01/2024 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
18/01/2024 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS
19/01/2024 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS
20/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS/ PUKEHINA COMP PATROL 5
21/01/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 PEAK SUMMER HOURS / PAPAMOA JNR CARNIVAL PATROL 5
22/01/2024 Monday REGIONAL GUARDS
23/01/2024 Tuesday REGIONAL GUARDS
24/01/2024 Wednesday REGIONAL GUARDS
25/01/2024 Thursday REGIONAL GUARDS/ ERC'S SNRS MT MAUNGANUI
26/01/2024 Friday REGIONAL GUARDS/ ERC'S SNRS MT MAUNGANUI
27/01/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS/ ERC'S SNRS MT MAUNGANUI PATROL 1
28/01/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 PEAK SUMMER HOURS/ JUNIOR SURF PATROL 1
29/01/2024 Monday 10:00 - 16:00  Auck Anniversary Day PATROL 1
30/01/2024 Tuesday
31/01/2024 Wednesday

1/02/2024 Thursday
2/02/2024 Friday
3/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 2



4/02/2024 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 PEAK SUMMER HOURS PATROL 2
5/02/2024 Monday
6/02/2024 Tuesday 10:00 - 16:00 Waitangi Day Public Holiday PATROL 2
7/02/2024 Wednesday
8/02/2024 Thursday
9/02/2024 Friday

10/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PATROL 3
11/02/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIIOR SURF PATROL 3
12/02/2024 Monday
13/02/2024 Tuesday
14/02/2024 Wednesday
15/02/2024 Thursday
16/02/2024 Friday
17/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 NRCS WHANGAMATA (SNRS) PATROL 4

18/02/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF/  NRCS WHANGAMATA (SNRS) / OMANU JNR CARNIVALPATROL 4
19/02/2024 Monday
20/02/2024 Tuesday
21/02/2024 Wednesday
22/02/2024 Thursday OCEANS MM
23/02/2024 Friday OCEANS MM
24/02/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 OCEANS MM PATROL 7
25/02/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 OCEANS MM / JUNIOR SURF PATROL 7
26/02/2024 Monday
27/02/2024 Tuesday
28/02/2024 Wednesday
29/02/2024 Thursday

1/03/2024 Friday 16:15 - 17:15 JUNIOR SURF
2/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PATROL 7
3/03/2024 Sunday 10:00 - 16:00 PATROL 4
4/03/2024 Monday
5/03/2024 Tuesday
6/03/2024 Wednesday



7/03/2024 Thursday
8/03/2024 Friday
9/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 PATROL 6

10/03/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF PATROL 6
11/03/2024 Monday
12/03/2024 Tuesday
13/03/2024 Wednesday
14/03/2024 Thursday NATIONALS MT MAUNGANUI (SNRS)
15/03/2024 Friday NATIONALS MT MAUNGANUI (SNRS)
16/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 - 17:00 NATIONALS MT MAUNGANUI (SNRS) PATROL 1
17/03/2024 Sunday 9:45 - 10:45 JUNIOR SURF - ASSESSMENT PATROL 1
18/03/2024 Monday
19/03/2024 Tuesday
20/03/2024 Wednesday
21/03/2024 Thursday
22/03/2024 Friday
23/03/2024 Saturday
24/03/2024 Sunday 9:30 - 11:00 JUNIOR SURF - CLUB FUN DAY
25/03/2024 Monday
26/03/2024 Tuesday
27/03/2024 Wednesday
28/03/2024 Thursday
29/03/2024 Friday
30/03/2024 Saturday
31/03/2024 Sunday

1/04/2024 Monday
2/04/2024 Tuesday
3/04/2024 Wednesday
4/04/2024 Thursday
5/04/2024 Friday
6/04/2024 Saturday
7/04/2024 Sunday JUNIOR SURF - PRIZEGIVING / LAST PATROL


